Planning Details
February
Week 4 Week 3 Week 2 Week 1
Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su
1/28 1/29 1/30 1/31 2/1 2/2 2/3 2/4 2/5 2/6 2/7 2/8 2/9 2/10 2/11 2/12 2/13 2/14 2/15 2/16 2/17 2/18 2/19 2/20 2/21 2/22 2/23 2/24 2/25 2/26 Unequivalized TRPs & Impressions
Tracking Begins A25-49 M18-49 F18-34
:15s :30s TOT TRPs IMP TRPs IMP TRPs IMP
Planned 15 units :15 Unit Vendor Net

4 5
DATE
6
DAY
7
TIME
8
LEN
9
IS CI
10 11
REV
12
REMARKS
DAYTIMET-F 1000A-400P 3 36687459 2/23 TH 1128A 15 ORCL15T02H
36687461 2/24 F 1214 P 15 ORCL15N04H
36687460 2/24 F 1101A 15 ORCL15N02H
DAYTIMEM-W 1000A-400P 21 36687438 2/13 M 326P 15 ORCL15D02H
36687437 2/13 M 308P 15 O R C L15D04H
36687436 2/13 M 1126A 15 O R C L15D02H
36687435 2/13 M 1111A 15 ORCL15D04H
36687434 2/13 M 1055A 15 O R C L15D02H
36687433 2/13 M 1026A 15 ORCL15D04H
36687432 2/13 M 1010A 15 ORCL15D02H
36687462 2/14 T 310P 30 ORCL30D02H
36687457 2/14 T 207P 30 ORCL30D04H
36687443 2/14 T 336P 15 ORCL15D02H
36687442 2/14 T 252P 15 ORCL15D04H
36687441 2/14 T 221P 15 ORCL15D02H
36687440 2/14 T 151P 15 O R C L15D04H
36687439
36687463
2/14
2/15
T
w
1206P
1128A
15
30
ORCL15D02H
ORCL30D04H
36687458 2/15 w 356P 15 O R C L15D04H
36687448 2/15 w 340P 15 ORCL15D02H
36687447 2/15 w 308P 15 O R C L15D04H
36687446 2/15 w 250P 15 ORCL15D02H
36687445 2/15 w 236P 15 ORCL15D04H
36687444 2/15 w 1113A 15 ORCL15D02H
LATE N GHTT-TH 1200A-300A 3 36687521 2/23 TH 123A 15 ORCL15T02H
36687522 2/23 TH 208A 15 ORCL15T04H
36687523 2/23 TH 245A 15 ORCL15T02H
LATE N GHTT-SU 1200A-300A 1 36687520 2/21 T 149A 15 ORCL15F02H
LATE N GHTM-W 1200A-300A 3 36687525 2/13 M 1243A 30 ORCL30D02H
36687524 2/14 T 257A 15 ORCL15D04H
36687526 2/15 w 125A 30 ORCL30D02H
RE

36907590 2/23 TH 825P 15 ORCL15T02H
36907591 2/23 TH 836P 15 ORCL15T04H
36907592 2/23 TH 852P 15 ORCL15T04H
36907593 2/23 TH 858P 15 ORCL15T02H
36907594 2/23 TH 9 10P 15 ORCL15T02H
36907595 2/23 TH 925P 15 ORCL15T02H
36907596 2/23 TH 941P 15 ORCL15T04H
36907601 2/23 TH 1055P 15 ORCL15T02H
36907602 2/23 TH 1127P 15 ORCL15T02H
36687473 2/23 TH 725P 15 ORCL15T02H
36907597 2/23 TH 950P 15 ORCL15T02H
36907598 2/23 TH 959P 15 ORCL15T04H
36907599 2/23 TH 1010P 15 ORCL15T02H
36907600 2/23 TH 1044P 15 ORCL15T04H
PR MET-SU 700P- 1200A 2 36687464 2/21 T 818P 15 ORCL15F02H
36687465 2/21 T 829P 15 ORCL15304H
FEDERALID# 76-0734650 W E W A R R A N T T H A T T H E A C TU AL B R O A D C A S T N FO R M A TIO N S HOW N O N THISINVOICE W A S TA K EN FR O M T H E P R O G R A M LO G .
Invoice No:
Invoice Date :
Broadcast Month:

9
!SCI
10 11
REV
12
REMARKS
PRIMET-SU 700P-1200A 6 36687466 2/21 T 840P 15 ORCL15F02H
36687467 2/21 T 850P 15 ORCL15304H
36687468 2/21 T 923P 15 ORCL15F02H
36687469 2/21 T 1115P 15 ORCL15304H
36687470 2/21 T 1126P 15 ORCL15F02H
36687471 2/21 T 114 4 P 15 ORCL15304H
PRIMEM 700P-1200A 6 36687500 1/30 M 909P 30 O R C L30D01H
36687501 1/30 M 1131P 30 O R C L30D01H
36687496 1/30 M 742P 30 O R C L30D01H
36687497 1/30 M 811P 30 ORCL30D0 1H
36687498 1/30 M 836P 30 O R C L30D01H
36687499 1/30 M 848P 30 ORCL30D01H
PRIMEM-W 700P-1200A 9 36687487 2/13 M 826P 15 ORCL15D04H
36687488 2/13 M 841P 15 ORCL15D02H
36687489 2/13 M 857P 15 ORCL15D04H
36687490 2/13 M 959P 15 ORCL15D02H